
2024 Junior HIgh Wrestling Schedule 
Day Date Opponent Level Home/Away Location Time
Tues Nov 12 Thomas Jefferson All Home Sedalia, MO TBA
Mon Nov 18 Osage Tri All Away Osage, MO TBA
Tues Nov 19 Cole Camp/ Windsor/ Stover All Away Windsor, MO TBA
Sat Nov 23 Blue Springs Tournament All Away Blue Springs, MO TBA
Mon Dec 2 Versailles Tournament All Away Versailles, MO TBA

Thurs Dec 5 Windsor/ El Dorado Springs All Away Windsor, MO TBA
Sat Dec 7 Capital City Tournament All Away Jefferson City, MO TBA
Mon Dec 9 Marshall Quad All Away Marshall, MO TBA
Tues Dec 10 Warrensburg Quad All Away Warrensburg, MO TBA
Fri Dec 13 Windsor Tournament All Away Windsor, MO TBA

Wed Dec 18 California/ Oak Grove/ Warsaw All Home Sedalia, MO TBA


